
COMMODITY DATE 

ANDHRA PRADESH ADONI COTTON 4,101 7,699 8,149 2,183 1,994 9/1/2026

GUJARAT CHOTILA APMC COTTON 7,000 7,500 7,650 751 751 9/1/2026

GUJARAT VISNAGAR COTTON 6,050 8,010 8,150 490 479 9/1/2026

GUJARAT SIDDHPUR COTTON 6,805 7,915 8,075 353 353 9/1/2026

GUJARAT UNAVA APMC COTTON 6,500 7,825 8,005 210 210 9/1/2026

GUJARAT RAJULA COTTON 7,130 7,220 7,310 153 153 9/1/2026

GUJARAT BAGASARA COTTON 5,500 7,698 7,990 77 127 9/1/2026

GUJARAT WANKANER APMC COTTON 6,950 6,958 7,042 103 103 9/1/2026

GUJARAT RAJKOT COTTON 6,940 7,575 7,575 219 78 9/1/2026

GUJARAT MORBI COTTON 7,480 7,895 7,895 59 59 9/1/2026

GUJARAT AMRELI COTTON 6,850 7,275 7,400 0 45 9/1/2026

GUJARAT DHORAJI COTTON 6,930 7,005 7,005 15 15 9/1/2026

HARYANA BHATTU KALAN APMC COTTON 6,205 7,860 7,860 1,348 1,929 9/1/2026

HARYANA HISAR APMC COTTON 6,100 7,836 7,860 111 1,293 9/1/2026

HARYANA UCHANA COTTON 5,495 7,860 7,880 320 519 9/1/2026

HARYANA NARWANA COTTON 6,100 6,100 7,600 82 204 9/1/2026

HARYANA FATEHABAD COTTON 5,400 5,400 7,550 87 109 9/1/2026

HARYANA KALAYAT COTTON 2,500 7,500 7,700 2 68 9/1/2026

HARYANA SIRSA COTTON 7,188 7,890 7,890 36 36 9/1/2026

HARYANA BARWALA HISAR COTTON 7,000 7,100 7,100 17 17 9/1/2026

HARYANA JULANA COTTON 6,200 6,800 6,800 0 6 9/1/2026

ODISHA BHAWANIPATNA COTTON 8,025 8,025 8,060 201 201 9/1/2026

ODISHA KANTABANJI COTTON 7,930 7,930 7,930 164 164 9/1/2026

ODISHA KESINGA COTTON 8,060 8,060 8,060 114 114 9/1/2026

ODISHA DIGAPAHANDI COTTON 8,010 8,010 8,010 4 78 9/1/2026

TELANGANA PEDDAPALLI COTTON 6,088 7,318 7,601 456 528 9/1/2026

TELANGANA MAHABUBABAD COTTON 4,433 7,760 7,760 103 118 9/1/2026

TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR COTTON 6,833 7,179 7,319 13 14 9/1/2026

TELANGANA GAJWEL COTTON 7,200 7,300 7,300 6 6 9/1/2026

TAMIL NADU GUDIYATHAM COTTON 2,629 7,310 9,590 23 20 9/1/2026

TAMIL NADU THURAIYUR COTTON 3,530 8,291 8,291 0 3 9/1/2026

TAMIL NADU VIKIRAVANDI COTTON 6,799 6,799 6,799 1 1 9/1/2026

PUNJAB FAZILKA COTTON 7,790 7,790 7,860 227 40 9/1/2026
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